NAME

MARIA STAVROU
PANAYIOTA PANAYIOTOU

SPYROS STYLIANOU
ANASTASIA KONSTANTOURI
MARO THEODOTOU

MEMBER OF GOVT

PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC
PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC

PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC
PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC
PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC

SALARY (GROSS) €

2,625
2,302

2,708
2,667
2,604

CONTRACT

02/05/24-29/02/28
02/05/24-29/02/28

02/05/24-29/02/28
02/05/24-29/02/28
03/06/24-29/02/28

ACADEMIC CREDENTIALS

Postgraduate diploma in Marketing,
BAin Business studies
MA in European studies

PHD in Biomedical Science, MSc in
Recombinant DNA Technology, BSc
in Molecular Biology

Degree in Greek Civilisation
Degree in Public Administration

ANNA KYPRIANOU
EVA KAZAKA

MINISTER OF AGRICULTURE
MINISTER OF AGRICULTURE

2,583
2,583

24/04/24-29/02/28
01/07/24-29/02/28

Bachelor of Laws (BusinessLaw)
Degree in Agronomy

GEORGIA GEORGIADE

DEPUTY MINISTER OF SHIPPING

2,100

07/05/24-29/02/28

Bachelor of Laws

YIANNOS CONSTANTINOU

LAMBROS ELLINIDES

MINISTER OF LABOUR & SOCIAL

INSURANCE
MINISTER OF LABOUR & SOCIAL

INSURANCE

2,083

2,083

02/05/24-29/02/28

03/06/24-29/02/28

Degree in Public Administration
Social Studies degree,MA in Int'l

Relations

PETROS PETRIDES

MINISTER OF JUSTICE

2,583

01/06/24-27/02/28

Meng in Aerospace Engineering

STAMATITSA STERGIOU

FOREIGN MINISTRY

2,881

02/05/24-29/02/28

Master of Laws, Law Degree

PANTELIS CHARALAMBOUS

MINISTER OF EDUCATION

2,500

02/05/24-29/02/28

MA



Postgraduate in History, Social Studies

CHRISTINA NICOLAOU MINISTER OF EDUCATION 2,666 02/05/24-29/02/28 degree
DEPUTY MINISTER OF SOCIAL Social Studies degree, MAin Int'l

KATERINA NICOLAOU WELFARE 2,083 07/03/24-07/05/25 Relations
STYLIANI SOLOMOU MINISTER OF THE INTERIOR 2,500 03/05/24-29/02/28 MBA

BA in Business Studies with marketing,
ANNA POLYCHRONIDOU MINISTER OF THE INTERIOR 2,500 03/05/24-29/02/28 MBA

MINISTER OF ENERGY, COMMERCE & Diplome d'Etudes, Univ. en Lettres
RONA HADJIPAPA INDUSTRY 2,500 14/05/24-27/02/28 Modernes
MARIANNA CHRISTODOULOU MINISTER OF HEALTH 2,583 03/05/24-31/12/24 Master of Laws
MA Political Communication, MSc in

GEORGIA GIANGOU MINISTER OF HEALTH 2,583 03/05/24-31/12/24 Digiital Marketing
CHRYSTALLA HADJICHAMBI MINISTER OF DEFENCE 2,583 08/05/24-ended 30/06/24 MBA

Postgraduate Diploma in Int'l Business
MYROFORA IONA MINISTER OF DEFENCE 2,583 03/06/24-27/02/28 management
STELLA LAMBRIANOU MINISTER OF TRANSPORT & COMM. 2,800 29/04/24-29/02/28 BA Business Management

MA in Media and Comm., BAin

VASSILIA PASTELLA MINISTER OF TRANSPORT & COMM. 2,366 08/07/24-29/02/28 Sociology
FOTINI CONSTANTINOU DEPUTY MINISTER OF CULTURE 2,350 10/04/24-29/02/28 MSc in Archaeology
PARASKEVI CHRISTODOULOU DEPUTY MINISTER OF CULTURE 2,800 08/04/24-29/02/28 MA in Roman Archaeology




MARIOS FILIPPOU DEPUTY MINISTER OF TOURISM 2,583 01/06/24-28/02/28 MBA in Human Resources
DEPUTY MINISTER OF RESEARCH
CHRYSO METTA AND INNOVATION 4,583 10/06/24-29/02/28 Meng in Civil Eng.
Doctor of Philosophy in College of
Arts, MSc in Criminology and Criminal

Justice, BAin Sociology and

LAMBROS KAOULLAS DEPUTY MINISTER OF MIGRATION 5,166 25/06/24-29/02/28 Criminology
MAin Diplomatic Studies, BAin

GIORGIOS LARKOS GOVT SPOKESPERSON 2,604 01/07/24-29/02/28 Politics
MICHAIL FILIPPAKIS UNDERSECRETARY 2,604 22/07/24-29/02/28 Classical sudies degree




