NAME	MEMBER OF GOVT	SALARY (GROSS) €	CONTRACT	ACADEMIC CREDENTIALS
				Postgraduate diploma in Marketing,
MARIA STAVROU	PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC	2,625	02/05/24-29/02/28	BA in Business studies
PANAYIOTA PANAYIOTOU	PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC	2,302	02/05/24-29/02/28	MA in European studies
				PHD in Biomedical Science, MSc in Recombinant DNA Technology, BSc
SPYROS STYLIANOU	PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC	2,708	02/05/24-29/02/28	in Molecular Biology
ANASTASIA KONSTANTOURI	PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC	2,667	02/05/24-29/02/28	Degree in Greek Civilisation
MARO THEODOTOU	PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC	2,604	03/06/24-29/02/28	Degree in Public Administration
ANNA KYPRIANOU EVA KAZAKA	MINISTER OF AGRICULTURE MINISTER OF AGRICULTURE	2,583 2,583	24/04/24-29/02/28 01/07/24-29/02/28	Bachelor of Laws (BusinessLaw) Degree in Agronomy
GEORGIA GEORGIADE	DEPUTY MINISTER OF SHIPPING	2,100	07/05/24-29/02/28	Bachelor of Laws
YIANNOS CONSTANTINOU	MINISTER OF LABOUR & SOCIAL INSURANCE	2,083	02/05/24-29/02/28	Degree in Public Administration
LAMBROS ELLINIDES	MINISTER OF LABOUR & SOCIAL INSURANCE	2,083	03/06/24-29/02/28	Social Studies degree,MA in Int'l Relations
PETROS PETRIDES	MINISTER OF JUSTICE	2,583	01/06/24-27/02/28	Meng in Aerospace Engineering
STAMATITSA STERGIOU	FOREIGN MINISTRY	2,881	02/05/24-29/02/28	Master of Laws, Law Degree
PANTELIS CHARALAMBOUS	MINISTER OF EDUCATION	2,500	02/05/24-29/02/28	MA

CHRISTINA NICOLAOU	MINISTER OF EDUCATION	2,666	02/05/24-29/02/28	Postgraduate in History, Social Studies degree
KATERINA NICOLAOU	DEPUTY MINISTER OF SOCIAL WELFARE	2,083	07/03/24-07/05/25	Social Studies degree, MA in Int'l Relations
STYLIANI SOLOMOU	MINISTER OF THE INTERIOR	2,500	03/05/24-29/02/28	MBA BA in Business Studies with marketing,
ANNA POLYCHRONIDOU	MINISTER OF THE INTERIOR	2,500	03/05/24-29/02/28	MBA
RONA HADJIPAPA	MINISTER OF ENERGY, COMMERCE & INDUSTRY	2,500	14/05/24-27/02/28	Diplome d'Etudes, Univ. en Lettres Modernes
MARIANNA CHRISTODOULOU GEORGIA GIANGOU	MINISTER OF HEALTH MINISTER OF HEALTH	2,583 2,583	03/05/24-31/12/24 03/05/24-31/12/24	Master of Laws MA Political Communication, MSc in Digiital Marketing
CHRYSTALLA HADJICHAMBI MYROFORA IONA	MINISTER OF DEFENCE MINISTER OF DEFENCE	2,583 2,583	08/05/24-ended 30/06/24 03/06/24-27/02/28	MBA Postgraduate Diploma in Int'l Business management
STELLA LAMBRIANOU VASSILIA PASTELLA	MINISTER OF TRANSPORT & COMM. MINISTER OF TRANSPORT & COMM.	2,800 2,366	29/04/24-29/02/28 08/07/24-29/02/28	BA Business Management MA in Media and Comm., BA in Sociology
FOTINI CONSTANTINOU	DEPUTY MINISTER OF CULTURE	2,350	10/04/24-29/02/28	MSc in Archaeology
PARASKEVI CHRISTODOULOU	DEPUTY MINISTER OF CULTURE	2,800	08/04/24-29/02/28	MA in Roman Archaeology

MARIOS FILIPPOU	DEPUTY MINISTER OF TOURISM	2,583	01/06/24-28/02/28	MBA in Human Resources
	DEPUTY MINISTER OF RESEARCH			
CHRYSO METTA	AND INNOVATION	4,583	10/06/24-29/02/28	Meng in Civil Eng.
LAMBROS KAOULLAS	DEPUTY MINISTER OF MIGRATION	5,166	25/06/24-29/02/28	Doctor of Philosophy in College of Arts, MSc in Criminology and Criminal Justice, BA in Sociology and Criminology
GIORGIOS LARKOS	GOVT SPOKESPERSON	2,604	01/07/24-29/02/28	MA in Diplomatic Studies, BA in Politics
MICHAIL FILIPPAKIS	UNDERSECRETARY	2,604	22/07/24-29/02/28	Classical sudies degree